
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   South Carolina 276  281  276       833  -31 
5  4  2   Oregon 290  289  281       860  -4 

T1  2  3   Wake Forest 276  298  287       861  -3 
T10  6  4   Arizona State 294  289  279       862  -2 
T6  3  5   Duke 291  286  289       866  +2 
9  10  6   UCLA 293  295  283       871  +7 

T6  5  7   California 291  291  290       872  +8 
3  T7  8   Iowa State 282  302  290       874  +10 
4  T7  T9   Minnesota 286  298  293       877  +13 

T10  11  T9   Clemson 294  296  287       877  +13 
T6  9  11   UCF 291  296  296       883  +19 
12  12  12   Purdue 302  294  289       885  +21 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Carolina 276 281 276 833

1 Hannah Darling (4) 67 67 68 202

2 Louise Rydqvist (1) 69 68 66 203

T6 Maylis Lamoure (5) 67 74 71 212

T23 Mia Sandtorv Lussand (3) 73 75 71 219

T39 Vairana Heck (2) 73 72 79 224

2 Oregon 290 289 281 860

T9 Karen Tsuru (2) 72 72 69 213

T11 Suvichaya Vinijchaitham (3) 75 69 70 214

15 Kiara Romero (1) 71 77 68 216

T16 Tong An (4) 72 71 74 217

T59 Sonja Tang (5) 77 78 81 236

3 Wake Forest 276 298 287 861

3 Carolina Lopez-Chacarra (2) 67 71 68 206

T16 Macy Pate (1) 69 76 72 217

T34 Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen (3) 69 79 74 222

T39 Denisa Vodickova (4) 77 74 73 224

T44 Sarah Lydic (5) 71 77 77 225

4 Arizona State 294 289 279 862

T6 Patience Rhodes (5) 68 74 70 212

T9 Beth Coulter (4) 75 70 68 213

14 Paula Schulz-Hanssen (1) 76 71 68 215

T44 Isla McDonald-O'Brien (2) 77 75 73 225

T44 Grace Summerhays (3) 75 74 76 225

5 Duke 291 286 289 866

T4 Katie Li (5) 66 75 70 211

T16 Rylie Heflin (1) 72 73 72 217

T23 Andie Smith (2) 79 65 75 219

T39 Anna Canado Espinal (4) 74 73 77 224

56 Carla De Troia (3) 82 76 72 230

6 UCLA 293 295 283 871

T6 Caroline Canales (1) 67 74 71 212

T16 Zoe Campos (4) 74 72 71 217

22 Tiffany Le (2) 76 72 70 218

T54 Natalie Vo (5) 81 77 71 229

T57 Angela Liu (3) 76 79 78 233

7 California 291 291 290 872

T11 Constance Fouillet (3) 75 67 72 214

T23 Marie-Agnes Fischer (1) 75 73 71 219

T30 Kaylyn Noh (4) 70 77 74 221

T37 Claudia Lara (5) 73 77 73 223

T39 Adora Liu (2) 73 74 77 224
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8 Iowa State 282 302 290 874

T16 Pimkwan Chookaew (3) 72 73 72 217

T30 Nichakorn Pinprayoon (4) 70 79 72 221

T37 Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn (1) 67 72 84 223

T49 Alexandra Vidal Rivera (5) 73 81 72 226

T54 Keeley Marx (2) 77 78 74 229

T9 Minnesota 286 298 293 877

T4 Isabella McCauley (1) 67 73 71 211

T16 Mariana Mesones (3) 69 77 71 217

T34 Reese McCauley (2) 74 74 74 222

T51 Sara Tomaszewski (4) 76 74 78 228

T59 Madison Le (5) 82 77 77 236

T9 Clemson 294 296 287 877

T27 Aitana Tuesta (3) 71 76 73 220

T27 Sydney Roberts (4) 76 72 72 220

T27 Isabella Rawl (5) 73 76 71 220

T44 Ivy Schulze (1) 82 72 71 225

T51 Chloe Holder (2) 74 77 77 228

11 UCF 291 296 296 883

T11 Pimpisa Sisutham (1) 70 72 72 214

T34 Molly Smith (2) 73 73 76 222

T44 Katie Poots (4) 78 74 73 225

T49 One Kashima (3) 74 77 75 226

T51 Mila Jurine (5) 74 78 76 228

12 Purdue 302 294 289 885

T23 Momo Sugiyama (2) 73 75 71 219

T30 Natasha Kiel (1) 76 72 73 221

T30 Samantha Brown (3) 78 71 72 221

T39 Jocelyn Bruch (4) 75 76 73 224

T57 Jasmine Kahler (5) 78 77 78 233
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Hannah Darling  South Carolina  67   67  68       202  -14   
2 2   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina  69   68  66       203  -13   
3 3   Carolina Lopez-Chacarra  Wake Forest  67   71  68       206  -10   
5 T4   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  67   73  71       211  -5   

T6 T4   Katie Li  Duke  66   75  70       211  -5   
T9 T6   Patience Rhodes  Arizona State  68   74  70       212  -4   
T6 T6   Maylis Lamoure  South Carolina  67   74  71       212  -4   
T6 T6   Caroline Canales  UCLA  67   74  71       212  -4   
T16 T9   Beth Coulter  Arizona State  75   70  68       213  -3   
T13 T9   Karen Tsuru  Oregon  72   72  69       213  -3   
T13 T11   Suvichaya Vinijchaitham  Oregon  75   69  70       214  -2   
T9 T11   Constance Fouillet  California  75   67  72       214  -2   
T9 T11   Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  70   72  72       214  -2   
T24 14   Paula Schulz-Hanssen  Arizona State  76   71  68       215  -1   
T29 15   Kiara Romero  Oregon  71   77  68       216  E   
T16 T16   Pimkwan Chookaew  Iowa State  72   73  72       217  +1   
T21 T16   Mariana Mesones  Minnesota  69   77  71       217  +1   
12 T16   Tong An  Oregon  72   71  74       217  +1   

T16 T16   Rylie Heflin  Duke  72   73  72       217  +1   
T16 T16   Macy Pate  Wake Forest  69   76  72       217  +1   
T21 T16   Zoe Campos  UCLA  74   72  71       217  +1   
T29 22   Tiffany Le  UCLA  76   72  70       218  +2   
T29 T23   Marie-Agnes Fischer  California  75   73  71       219  +3   
T29 T23   Mia Sandtorv Lussand  South Carolina  73   75  71       219  +3   
T13 T23   Andie Smith  Duke  79   65  75       219  +3   
T29 T23   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  73   75  71       219  +3   
T39 T27   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  73   76  71       220  +4   
T29 T27   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  76   72  72       220  +4   
T24 T27   Aitana Tuesta  Clemson  71   76  73       220  +4   
T24 T30   Kaylyn Noh  California  70   77  74       221  +5   
T39 T30   Nichakorn Pinprayoon  Iowa State  70   79  72       221  +5   
T39 T30   Samantha Brown  Purdue  78   71  72       221  +5   
T29 T30   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  76   72  73       221  +5   
T29 T34   Reese McCauley  Minnesota  74   74  74       222  +6   
T21 T34   Molly Smith  UCF  73   73  76       222  +6   
T29 T34   Anne-Sterre Den Dunnen  Wake Forest  69   79  74       222  +6   
T43 T37   Claudia Lara  California  73   77  73       223  +7   
4 T37   Karisa Chul-Ak-Sorn  Iowa State  67   72  84       223  +7   

T24 T39   Adora Liu  California  73   74  77       224  +8   
T45 T39   Denisa Vodickova  Wake Forest  77   74  73       224  +8   
T24 T39   Anna Canado Espinal  Duke  74   73  77       224  +8   
T16 T39   Vairana Heck  South Carolina  73   72  79       224  +8   
T45 T39   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  75   76  73       224  +8   
T49 T44   Isla McDonald-O'Brien  Arizona State  77   75  73       225  +9   
T39 T44   Grace Summerhays  Arizona State  75   74  76       225  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T44   Katie Poots  UCF  78   74  73       225  +9   
T52 T44   Ivy Schulze  Clemson  82   72  71       225  +9   
T29 T44   Sarah Lydic  Wake Forest  71   77  77       225  +9   
T52 T49   Alexandra Vidal Rivera  Iowa State  73   81  72       226  +10   
T45 T49   One Kashima  UCF  74   77  75       226  +10   
T49 T51   Mila Jurine  UCF  74   78  76       228  +12   
T43 T51   Sara Tomaszewski  Minnesota  76   74  78       228  +12   
T45 T51   Chloe Holder  Clemson  74   77  77       228  +12   
T54 T54   Keeley Marx  Iowa State  77   78  74       229  +13   
T58 T54   Natalie Vo  UCLA  81   77  71       229  +13   
T58 56   Carla De Troia  Duke  82   76  72       230  +14   
T54 T57   Jasmine Kahler  Purdue  78   77  78       233  +17   
T54 T57   Angela Liu  UCLA  76   79  78       233  +17   
T54 T59   Sonja Tang  Oregon  77   78  81       236  +20   
60 T59   Madison Le  Minnesota  82   77  77       236  +20   
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